Bannons District Qualifier
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 3
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Name

Emily Amoroso

Kathryn Brown

Charlotte Riordan

Mackenzie Dorsey

Kate Moore

League ID

995282

936112

992819

937149

995283

Club

Thunder Elite
Cheerleading

World Champions
Centre

Brazos Valley Gym
Center

World Champions
Centre

Brazos Valley Gym
Center

VT

9.375

9.450

9.475

8.500

8.700

uB

9.500

8.500

8.550

8.450

8.850

BB

9.125

8.750

8.450

8.300

8.725

FX

8.700

8.725

8.800

9.200

7.700
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Level 3JR
AA #
36.700 1
35.425 2
35.275 3
34.450 4
33.975 5



