

Bannons District Qualifier

Individual Scores Report



USA Gymnastics Level 3

Level 3 JR

ID	Name	League ID	Club	VT	#	UB	#	BB	#	FX	#	AA	#
0023	Emily Amoroso	995282	Thunder Elite Cheerleading	9.375	3	9.500	1	9.125	1	8.700	4	36.700	1
0018	Kathryn Brown	936112	World Champions Centre	9.450	2	8.500	4	8.750	2	8.725	3	35.425	2
0025	Charlotte Riordan	992819	Brazos Valley Gym Center	9.475	1	8.550	3	8.450	4	8.800	2	35.275	3
0019	Mackenzie Dorsey	937149	World Champions Centre	8.500	5	8.450	5	8.300	5	9.200	1	34.450	4
0024	Kate Moore	995283	Brazos Valley Gym Center	8.700	4	8.850	2	8.725	3	7.700	5	33.975	5